
INFORME SUELDOS MUNICIPALES - SAC 2do semestre 2022 H.C.D.

1

Legajo Nombre Categoría Bruto
Remunera�vo

Retenciones
de Ley Sueldo de Bolsillo

228 165867,57 30270,83

883 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 99733,33 18201,33

300 164296,31 29984,08

957 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. M2 HCD 108787,2 19853,66

52 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A4 HCD 137063,41 25014,07

881 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 99733,33 18201,33

882 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A1 HCD 99733,33 18201,33

496 Personal H.C.D. - Categ. A4 HCD 178028,42 32490,19

Personal H.C.D. - Profesional (P) HCD

Personal H.C.D. - Profesional (P) HCD

ANDERSON, LORENA ALICIA
CALDERERO, SONIA HAYDEE
COLLAZO,  FEDERICO
CORREA, CRISTINA MAGDALENA
DUVA, VERONICA ALICIA
RIVERA, MARIEL ELIZABETH
SAAVEDRA, MARIA ESPERANZA
SARTORIO, EMILIANA BETSABE

135596,74

81532,00

134312,23

88933,54

112049,34

81532,00

81532,00

145538,23


